
24

23

22

17

21

20

19

16

15

14

13

12 8

7 6

5

3

2

1

9

ABBEY 
STREET

MOUNT STREET UPPERBAGGOT ST LW
R

PEARSE LYONS
DISTILLERY

14 HENRIETTA ST.

DUBLIN LIBERTIES
DISTILLERY

25

MOLI (Museum
of Irish Literature)

ROE & CO DISTILLERY

4

10
18 11

Day Tour and 
Trips Kiosk

15 Minutes 
walk from 
Stop 18

Hop on Hop off Tour FREEFREE
MAPMAP

DoDublin Information

Tourist Information

FREE Pat Liddy 
Walking Tour Start

Tour Route 

Museum

Theatre

Art Gallery

Tour Stop

Tram Red Line

Tram Green Line

Dart Line

Intercity Rail Station

Bus Station

Aircoach Bus Stop

Carrolls Gift Shop

Left Luggage
3

City Tour Route Tour Duration : 1 Hour 45 Minutes (approx.)

Stop Places of Interest First Last

O’Connell Street Tour Starts Here,
DoDublin Info & The Spire

09.00 19.00

Parnell Square North 14 Henrietta Street, Writers 
Museum & City Gallery

09.07 19.07

O’Connell St. /
Abbey St.

General Post Office, Custom 
House & EPIC

09.14 19.14

Nassau St. National Library of Ireland, 
Archaeology Museum & Trinity 
College

09.20 19.20

Merrion Square West National Gallery of Ireland 09.25 19.25

Merrion Square Upper Leinster House & Natural  
History Museum

09:26 19:26

St. Stephen’s Green St. Stephen’s Green,  
Little Museum & MoLI

09:35 19:35

Westland Row Pearse Station &  
Oscar Wilde Birth Place

09:39 19:39

Pearse Street Opposite Trinity City Hotel 09:43 19:43

College Green / 
Trinity College 

Book of Kells & Irish  
Whiskey Museum

09:47 19:47

Dame Street Temple Bar & City Hall 09:52 19:52

Cork Hill Dublin Castle 09:55 19:55

Christ Church Place Christ Church Cathedral  
& Dublinia

09:58 19:58

St. Patrick’s Close St. Patrick’s Cathedral  
& Marsh’s Library

10:00 20:00

Newmarket Square Teeling Whiskey Distillery 10:03 20:03

St. James’s Gate Guinness Storehouse 10:10 20:10

James’s Street Roe & Co. Distillery  
& Pearse Lyons Distillery

10:13 20:13

Royal Hospital Museum of Modern Art (IMMA)  
& Kilmainham Gaol

10:16 20:16

St. John’s Road Heuston Station 10:18 20:18

Phoenix Park Dublin Zoo & Áras an Uachtaráin 10:27 20:27

Parkgate Street Ryan’s Victorian Bar 10:31 20:31

Sarsfield Quay Collins Barracks Museum 10:35 20:35

Arran Quay Jameson Distillery, O’Shea’s 
Merchant & St. Michan’s Church

10:38 20:38

Ormond Quay Four Courts 10:40 20:40

Bachelor’s Walk
The National Wax Museum 
Arlington Hotel

10:44 20:44

Hop on Hop off Tour

FREE  
Pat Liddy
Walking Tours 
of Dublin
Tours run daily @11 until Oct 31st, 
from Dublin Bus Head Office.

Discover hidden gems 
On a walking tour of Dublin city with local guides.

FREE  
Entry to the 
Little Museum 
of Dublin
Ask your driver for a ticket

Value

€20

Value

€10
7

“Six Attractions.
One Great Ticket.” 
Scan the QR Code to Purchase the 
DoDublin Days Out Card at dodublin.ie.

Save 30%

Pat Liddy Walking Tours
dodublin.ie/walkingtours

Christ Church Cathedral
dodublin.ie/CCC

Saint Patrick’s Cathedral
dodublin.ie/SPC

Vintage Tea Trips
dodublin.ie/vintagetea

Gravedigger Tour
dodublin.ie/gravedigger

Little Museum of Dublin
dodublin.ie/little-museum

Combined savings 
off admission prices 
when you buy online 
at dodublin.ie

Done Dublin? 
Now do the Cliffs of Moher, Belfast, Kilkenny  
and much more with our national tour partners. 

Free Gift with  
this brochure 
when you spend 
€25 in our stores.

FREE
GIFT

Tour Departs every 30 minutes from 09:00 until 10:00,
every 20 minutes until 16:00, and every 30 minutes until 19:00.

7 13 10 14 11

Purchase your DoDublin 
tickets from any Carrolls 
Irish Gift Shop

Murray’s Bar & Grill 
33-34 O’Connell Street, Dublin 1
12.30 – 5pm

2for1Meal Deal


